Date

1 June 2022

29 June 2022

27 July 2022

24 August 2022

21 September 2022
19 October 2022
16 November 2022
14 December 2022
11 January 2023
08 February 2023
08 March 2023

05 April 2023

03 May 2023
**alections** ???

PLANNING COMMITTEE

Time

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

Location

Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry

Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry



